DATE

3/5-6
3/13
3/20
4/23
4/30
5/5
5/14-15
5/29
5/31
6/12
8/28
9/3
9/19

2/25
L4/24
5/14

N

Laura Nelson

AUTHOR AND SPEAKER

UPCOMING SPEAKING EVENTS

EVENT

Clark County Dental Society
Dayton Dental Society
AADOM Regional Event
Dental Nachos Boost Camp
Thrive Live

Canada DSO Summit

Midwest Dental Assembly
Ottawa Women Dentist Study Club
Global WinDSO - TBD

Dentist Advisors Summit

OKC OMS CE Event 2026 - TBD
AADOM Orlando

Middle CA Event

2027

Chicago MidWinter
Star of the North - TBD
South Dakota Dental Assoc - TBD

LOCATION

Vancouver, WA
Dayton, OH
Irvine, CA
Philadelphia, PA
Las Vegas, NV
Toronto, CAN

Ft Wayne, IN
Ottawa, CAN
London, UK
Midway, UT
Oklahoma City, OK
Orlando, FL
Fresno, Ca

Chicago, IL
St. Paul, MN
Sioux Falls, SD

LAURANELSONSPEAKS.COM




