



Laura Nelson
AUTHOR AND SPEAKER

UPCOMING SPEAKING EVENTS

DATE	EVENT	LOCATION
3/5-6	Clark County Dental Society	Vancouver, WA
3/13	Dayton Dental Society	Dayton, OH
3/20	AADOM Regional Event	Irvine, CA
4/23	Dental Nachos Boost Camp	Philadelphia, PA
4/30	Thrive Live	Las Vegas, NV
5/5	Canada DSO Summit	Toronto, CAN
5/14-15	Midwest Dental Assembly	Ft Wayne, IN
5/29	Ottawa Women Dentist Study Club	Ottawa, CAN
5/31	Global WinDSO - TBD	London, UK
6/12	Dentist Advisors Summit	Midway, UT
8/28	OKC OMS CE Event 2026 - TBD	Oklahoma City, OK
9/3	AADOM Orlando	Orlando, FL
9/19	Middle CA Event	Fresno, Ca

2027

2/25	Chicago MidWinter	Chicago, IL
4/24	Star of the North - TBD	St. Paul, MN
5/14	South Dakota Dental Assoc - TBD	Sioux Falls, SD



LAURANELSONSPEAKS.COM